IOW COUNCIL LOCAL GOVERNMENT PENSION SCHEME
Membership statistics @ 30 November 2022

EMPLOYER/PAYROLL PROVIDER
ISLE OF WIGHT C.C

MEDINA B.C

SOUTH WIGHT B.C

IO0W JT.CREMATORIUM COMMITTEE

YARMOUTH HARBOUR COMMISSIONERS

COWES HARBOUR COMMISSIONERS
ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL
CARISBROOKE CASTLE MUS.TRUST
IOW SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND

IOW MAGISTRATES COURT

IOW JOINT PLANNING & TECH.UNIT
IOW RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCIL
SOUTH WIGHT HOUSING ASSOC
MEDINA HOUSING ASSN

ISLECARE

ISLAND GROUP 90 LTD

ISLE OF WIGHT COLLEGE

RIVERSIDE CENTRE LTD

OSEL ENTERPRISES LTD

PLANET ICE (IOW) LTD

ISLAND 2000 TRUST LTD

FIRST WESSEX HOUSING GROUP
WOOTTON PARISH COUNCIL
YARMOUTH TOWN COUNCIL
NORTHWOOD PARISH COUNCIL

NEWPORT & CARISBROOKE COMMUNITY COU

CHALE PARISH COUNCIL
RYDE TOWN COUNCIL

SPURGEONS

CHILDRENS SOCIETY

COWES TOWN COUNCIL

RYDE ACADEMY

AET - SANDOWN BAY

SOUTHERN VECTIS

WESTON ACADEMY

VENTNOR BOTANIC GARDENS CIC
ISLAND YOUTH WATER ACT CENTRE
VISIT ISLE OF WIGHT LTD

ISLAND ROADS

NORTHWOOD ACADEMY

ST BLASIUS SHANKLIN CE ACADEMY
SOUTHERN HOUSING GROUP
SOVEREIGN HOUSING ASSOCIATION
LANESEND PRIMARY SCHOOL
ISLAND FREE SCHOOL

COWES ENTERPRISE COLLEGE
ISLAND STUDIO SCHOOL

GURNARD PARISH COUNCIL
BARNARDOS 2015

RYDE ARENA TRUST

TOP MOPS LIMITED

CATERLINK LIMITED

SHANKLIN TOWN COUNCIL

ST FRANCIS CATH CE PRIM ACAD
NVIRO LTD

RM EDUCATION

SANDOWN TOWN COUNCIL

KEYS GROUP

SOLUTIONS 4 HEALTH LTD
BARNARDOS 2021

CLEANTEC SERVICES

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNCIL

IOW (CAPITA)

IOW (STRICTLY EDUCATION)
TOTALS

ACTIVES

19
42
28

24
61
35
53

DEFERREDS

= 55
- 11
= 18

341

17
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49 5,235

1 248
56 6,391

PENSIONERS

481
143
120
7
18
10
11
3
13
13
7
18
30
54
48
124
255
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21
15

13

14

FROZENS

52
9
4

21

20
13
17

1,042



